

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 148 OF 2006

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NTPC SAHAKARI AWAS SAMITI LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 149 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

T.P.(C) NO. 150 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T., ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Suneeta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Susheel Kr. Tomar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with C.A. No.3625/2006.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master